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Avalon Flush Wood plus Parts List

AIR CNTRL. EXTN ROD - UNIV#

AIR CONTROL S-ASS'Y. FWP
AIRTUBE KIT. L-24 FWP#

AIRTUBE PINS & SCREWS - 4 PK#
ASH GUARD - FWP

BAFFLE FRONT (FWP)

BAFFLE REAR (FWP)

BLOWER ASS'Y. LEFT - FW#
BLOWER ASS'Y. RIGHT - FW#
BLOWER MOUNT GRMT/SPACER (4)#
BRICK-CUT w/ HOLE 9x4-1/2x6
BRICK-CUT. 9 x 2-7/8" #

BRICK-CUT. 9 x 3 x 1-1/8
BRICK-CUT. 9 x 4

BRICK-CUT. 9 x 4-1/2 x 2-11/32
BRICK-CUT.8-1/2 x 3-1/4 x2-1/4
BRICK-WHOLE.9 x 4-1/2 x 1-1/4
BYPASS PLATE. (FWP)

BYPASS SLIDER PLATE

COVER PLATE. IGNITER
DAMPER.YOKE/ROD. FWP #

DOOR HANDLE ASSY. v.1#

DOOR HANDLE ASSY. LFW-FWP v.2
DOOR LATCH CLAMP w/ FASTENRS
DOOR S-ASS'Y. RECT-FLSH WD PLS
FASTENER - HEX-NUT. 8-32
FASTENER - SCREW. BLK 1/4-20
FASTENER - SCREW.THREAD CUTTER
GLASS CLIP SCREWS. 8-PK #

GLASS CLIP SET. RECT(FWP)

SKU

250-02335

250-02209

98900243

250-02186

250-02782

250-02187

250-02188

228-10069

228-10070

93005017

251-00072

251-00068

251-00064

251-00003

251-00067

251-00066

251-00000

250-02202

250-02203

250-02702

250-02189

250-02196

250-03967

250-03091

250-02294

250-01292

250-00426

250-00667

225-20039

250-02191
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GLASS W/GASKET - FWP RECT 250-02183
GLOVE. LEATHER PALM 250-01441
GSKT CEMENT. BLK# 99900427
GSKT KIT. GLASS CLIP - FWP/LFW 250-02182
GSKT. 1/2" X 50' BLACK# 250-02330
GSKT. 3/8" X 50' BLACK 250-02380
GSKT. DOOR 80" BLK FLUSH WD# 99900429
GSKT. GLASS - 1/4"dia. - BLK# 250-02982
GSKT.GLASS. 75" - FWP/LFW 250-02184
HINGE KIT. DOOR - FWP/LFW 250-02923
KNOB (PLASTIC). RHEOSTATS # 250-00369
KNOB (WOOD).FLUSH WOOD INSERT 250-00010
LEVELING BOLT COVER. WD INSERT 250-03436
LEVELING BOLT. INSERT 250-02582
MANUAL. FLUSH WOOD PLUS 250-02226
MOISTURE METER # 250-02635
PAINT. METALLIC BLACK - 120z. 250-03678
PAINT. METALLIC BLACK 3oz# 250-00347
PANEL TRIM RETAINER SPRING # 93007334
PANEL TRIM HW. "L" BRKTS # 99300124
PANEL. LEFT-SIDE. CYPRESS FWP 250-02369
POWER CORD. w/MOLEX (18 GA) # 250-00316
PULL RING. METALLIC BLACK # 250-00499
RHEO w/OFF, RECT (MM# 250-00302
SNAP-DISC - 120dea NO# 250-00311
SNAP-DISC/BRKT ASSY - FW # 228-30050
STOVE PACK. FLSH WD PLUS. RECT 250-02227
TOOL (PULL). LPI w/SPRNG HNDL 98900361

WIRE HRNS. BLOWER. FWI # 250-00938
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